10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

&2

33

Place

Mover/
Loser

(+2)
+2)
(+3)
(+13)
+4)
(+5)
(+12)
+2)
(+14)
(-8)
(+17)
+2)
(-8)
(-8)
7
(-5)
(+16)
(-17)
(-6)
(-5)
-4
(-3)
-1
(+2)
+2)
(+3)
(-12)
+2)
+1)
(-9)
(-8)
-7
-3)

2007 Battle for the Bear

CURRENT STANDINGS
As of 7/4/2005 at 9:49 PM (Final Results)

Last, First

Scott, Steve
Nancy

Poplau Kevin
Lau, Ben

Lau, Mar

poplau, jeanine
Poplau, Don
Hudalla, Toni
Autumn

Hudalla, Don
Wethern, Brittain
Hudalla, Paul
Hudalla,Nolan
Dale Tricia
Fill-Hudalla, Danika
Lau, Matthew
carter wethern
Hudalla, Taylor
Wethern Gabe
Scott, Sean
HUDALLA,GENE
Hudalla, Joey
Scott, Carol
Hudalla, Gregory
Lau, Clay
Hudalla, Mary
Scott, Kelsey
POPLAU, FRANKIE
Rowan Fill-Hudalla
Fill, Kim
Wethern, Bailey
Poplau, Dan

Wethern, Dolores

TotaPoss
PoinPoin

169 169

167 167
165 165
150 150
145 145
142 142
133 133
128 128
128 128
123 123
123 123
121 121
118 118
117 117
116 116
110 110
109 109
108 108
107 107
103 103
102 102
101 101
97 | 97
93 93
92 92
90 90
87 87
85 85
85 85
84 84
80 80
79 79

69 69

Points

169
167
165
150
145
142
133
128
128
123
123
121
118
117
116
110
109
108
107
103
102
101
97
93
92
90
87
85
85
84
80
79

69

Predicted
Champ

Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Ohio St
Florida
Ohio St
Florida
Ohio St
Ohio St
Ohio St
UCLA

Ohio St
Florida
Georgetowr
N. Carolina
Wisconsin
Kansas
Wisconsin
N. Carolina
Ohio St
Ohio St
Ohio St
UCLA
Texas AM
UCLA
Kansas
Memphis
N. Carolina

Kansas

Pick
Pct.

73%
81%
73%
75%
70%
70%
67%
71%
71%
83%
67%
70%
68%
70%
75%
73%
49%
73%
73%
67%
63%
68%
63%
65%
52%
63%
60%
59%
56%
67%
63%
65%

65%

Tie Final

Brezzieg 4 2
1252211 6 4 2
111299 7 3 2
1302311 6 3 2
15026115 2 2
92249 6 3 1
13122126 2 1
16226 7 5 2 1
17224106 3 2
18725125 1 1
14329147 1 1
10423115 1 1
1682610 4 2 2
1482110 7 4 1
11724115 3 1
1352611 6 3 1
11723137 2 1
12318 6 4 1 1
1512511 6 4 0O
94 26116 2 1
15822125 2 1
18420126 1 1
17924115 2 1
13122105 2 1
12826 8 4 2 1
12016104 2 1
179248 6 1 1
153219 7 1 0
14722103 1 1
140219 2 2 1
14224116 1 0O
19624106 0 O
15123125 1 0

1462611 4 0 O

YES!

YES!

YES!

YES!

YES!

YES!

YES!

NO

YES!

NO

YES!

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES!

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

Picked
Champ
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2007 Battle for the Bear

CURRENT STANDINGS
As of 7/4/2005 at 9:49 PM (Final Results)

Mover/ . TotaPoss _ . .  Predicted Pick Tie  Final Picked
Place Last, First . - Points
Loser PoinPoin Champ Pct. Bres-z1eg 4 2 Champ
34 NC (0) lau, jason 57 57 57 Memphis 49% 10021 6 4 0 O NO
35 NC (0) | Krista Hudalla 37 37 37 Purdue 44% 113253 0 0 0 NO
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